Tourliste

Verteilung Samstag

VT02-20750003-
EGRO-2024-02-03

Tour-Nr.

Fahrer
Kldcknerstralle 3
63110 Rodgau

017672668016

AS Transport Gelnhausen

Datum
Woche
Anlieferstellen
Bezirke
Tonnage
Tourlange
PaketgréRRe

Egro-Direktwerbung
GmbH
Bieberer StralRe 137
63179 Obertshausen
WWWw.egro-
direktwerbung.de
03.02.2024
KW 05
12
12
89,88 kg
106,71 km

316 (1)

Nr.| Zusteller

Bezirk-Nr.

Auflage

Vollpakete

Spitzenpaket Kennung

1 Frau Karina Bartha-Nardelli
HolbeinstralRe 3

63322 Rodermark
0157-52465723

Ecke Rembrandstr. - abdecken!

332211

305

0

305 | 1

2 Frau Ina Kossatz
Rubensstrale 8
63322 Rodermark
0177-6819748

332202

95

9% |1

3 | Frau Viktoria Forys
DirerstralRe 15
63322 Rodermark
0176/47685875

Ecke Buchbeumpfad

332203

316

4 | Frau Nathalie Roser
Pilsener Stral3e 1/D
63322 Rodermark
01522575622

332209

350

341

5 Frau Letizia Ehlert
An der Bleiche 4
63322 Rodermark
0152077554715

332222

190

190 | 1

6 | Herr Dario Tamagnini
Bachgasse 39

63322 Rodermark
015750309722

in den Hof unters Dach, Tor ist offen

332221

213

213 | 1

7 Herr Ruben Harris
Freiherr-vom-Stein-StralRe 7/a
63322 Rodermark
015774086333

Ecke Am Eichenbuhl, eintiiten

332223

376

60 | 1

8 | Frau Kalina Rumenova
Philipp-Reis-Stral3e 6
63322 Rodermark
015759355372

Ecke Liebigstr., abdecken

332219

230

230 | 1

9 | Herr Frank-Henry Pflug
Eichenweg 10/A
63322 Rodermark
0163-8859851

332201

237

237 | 1




Eg

ro-Direktwerbung
GmbH

Bieberer Stralle 137

631

79 Obertshause.

Nr.

Zusteller

Bezirk-Nr.

Auflage

Vollpakete

Spitzenpake

I Kennueg.egro-

10

Frau Emilia Trautes
Joseph-Haydn-StralRe 23
63322 Rodermark
1795992801

Ecke Donaustr.

332208

260

0

260

iieK[wemung.u

11

Herr Vladislav Praznik
Am Karnweg 53
63322 Rodermark
017647152968

332214

187

187

12

Herr Vladislav Praznik
Am Karnweg 53
63322 Rodermark
017647152968

332213

237

237




